il

Con riserva di modifiche

4BLOCKm 4/13 - 230V

50Hz

Release: K Revision introduced in 04/2020



Pos

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Code

857X4B94130A1
8578XPMC0413L
115142033625
122VvBLOO1C
122VvBL0O02
162BRBLO1
1147833
ASSG4S1704B
ASSDSR4NV17
161GRS1704B
11517802
857XA174R4N
ASSG4S1704BZ
15704113P
115221
114730
RBK80413
159FTM2018
122SBL0O18
11514201578
11608615
157XBLO1
119025V7C
1160856
ASS1290L20R
122SBL020
1110352FC5C
11516531600
11400012
113002A
RFM19G0O1M
1160809A
120256PK1
CAO61PM415A1

Release: K Revision introduced in 04/2020

Quantity

1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
12,000000
13,000000
13,000000
12,000000
13,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
2,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
4,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
2,000000
1,000000
3,000000
0,852200
1,000000

Description

Cable guard

Pump body

O-Ring

Shim ring valve
Valve support
Bushing

Washer

Complete stage with wear ring
Complete diffuser
Impeller

Wear ring

Diffusor container
Complete stage
Spacer

Sand protection
Washer

Shaft

Filter

Motor bearing
O-Ring

Screw

Lower bearing

Plug with O-Ring
Screw

Base with supply cable 20m
Capacitor holder
Capacitor 35 pyF
Mechanical seal @ 16 mm
Compensation spring
Ball bearing

Shaft with rotor
Screw

Qil[I]

Motor casing with windings (230V - 50Hz)

Con riserva di modifiche

50Hz

4BLOCKmMm 4/13 - 230V



Con riserva di modifiche

4BLOCKm 4/13 - 230V

50Hz

Release: L Revision introduced in 02/2021



Pos

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Code

857X4B94130A1
8578XPMC0413L
115142033625
122VvBLOO1C
122VvBL0O02
162BRBLO1
1147833
ASSG4S1704
ASSDSR4NV17
161GRS1704
11517802
857XA174R4N
ASSG4S1704Z
15704123P
1152226
114730
RBB004013
159FTM2018
122SBL0O18
11514201578
11608615
157XBLO1
119025V7C
1160856
ASS1290L20R
122SBL020
1110352FC5C
11516531600
11400012
113002A
RFM22G01M
1160809A
120256PK1
CAO61PM415A1

Release: L Revision introduced in 02/2021

Quantity

1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
12,000000
13,000000
13,000000
12,000000
13,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
2,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
4,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
2,000000
1,000000
3,000000
0,852200
1,000000

Description

Cable guard

Pump body

O-Ring

Shim ring valve
Valve support
Bushing

Washer

Complete stage with wear ring
Complete diffuser
Impeller

Wear ring

Diffusor container
Complete stage
Spacer

Sand protection
Washer

Shaft with coupling
Filter

Motor bearing
O-Ring

Screw

Lower bearing

Plug with O-Ring
Screw

Base with supply cable 20m
Capacitor holder
Capacitor 35 pyF
Mechanical seal @ 16 mm
Compensation spring
Ball bearing

Shaft with rotor
Screw

Qil[I]

Motor casing with windings (230V - 50Hz)

Con riserva di modifiche

50Hz

4BLOCKmMm 4/13 - 230V



